
 

 

                                    Jharkhand Tourism Development Corporation Limited 
5, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Ranchi, 

Jharkhand - 834001 Phone No: +(91)-651-2331828 
& 2331643 Fax: +(91)-651-2331828 

                                                  E-MAIL: jtdcltd@gmail.com 
                                          Visit us on www.tourism.jharkhand.gov.in 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

Ref. No.:-   1031/2023 Ranchi/Dated :-   13 /09/2023 

 
SELECTION OF AGENCY FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, INTEGRATION AND 

COMMISSIONING OF IP BASED WIRELESS CCTV CAMERAS AND SURVEILLANCE 
SYSTEM AT VARIOUS UNITS OF JTDCL 

 
The Jharkhand Tourism Development Corporation Limited (JTDCL) an undertaking 
of Government of Jharkhand intends to select agency for Supply, Installation, 
Integration and Commissioning of IP based wireless CCTV cameras and 
surveillance system at various units of JTDCL, therefore invites interested 
agencies to submit their Bids. 
Interested agencies may download the RFP document from 13/09/2023 onwards 
from the Department of Tourism website:www.tourism.jharkhand.gov.in/and 
submit their Applications. The Application Due Date is on 04/10/2020 at 11:00 
hours. 
A pre-application conference will be held online on 20/09/2023 by 15:30 Hours. 
The meeting link will be uploaded in our website at 24 hrs before the scheduled 
online pre application conference.  

 

All subsequent notifications, changes and amendments will be posted only on the 
website www.tourism.jharkhand.gov.in Tender/Bid Document Fee is Rs. 2,360/- 
(Two Thousand Three  Hundred and Sixty only) inclusive of GST (Not Refundable). 

 
JTDCL reserves the right to cancel this invitation and/or invite fresh Applications 
with or without amendments to this invitation, without liability or any obligation for 
such invitation and without assigning any reason. 

 
                
           Sd/-  
                                                            Director 


